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A001459508 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  1  1 1 SC  16  484.00  95.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201919 PALLABI  GARAI Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  22  480.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993200 SANIA  SARKAR Female No  3 3 UR  10  476.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122944 SWARNABHA  RAKSHIT Male No  4 4 UR  5  472.00  93.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707710 SREEJA  DATTA Female No  5 5 UR  4  470.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001665066 NAUSHEEN  AKTARI Female No  6 6 UR  14  468.00  92.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521212 ANISH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  7 7 UR  17  463.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657711 SADRITA  MAITY Female No  8 8 UR  12  463.00  92.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968794 SIDDHARTHA  PODDAR Male No  9  2 9 SC  19  463.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106675 SUCHANA  MAJHI Female No  10 10 UR  9  461.00  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343321 SOLANKI  KARMAKAR Female No  11 11 UR  6  459.00  91.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879516 ANUMITA  THANDER Female No  12 12 UR  12  458.00  87.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899725 ANIKET  DEY Male No  13 13 UR  12  455.00  94.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293845 SOUMILI  PAL Female No  14 14 UR  15  455.00  93.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002334045 MD MAHBUBUR RAHMAN Male No  15 15 UR  21  454.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610554 SUCHANA  GHOSH Female No  16 16 UR  10  452.00  87.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002322373 TRISHNA  DEY Female No  17 17 UR  14  451.00  84.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149283 TANIA  BEGAM Female No  18 18 UR  13  449.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382780 KALYAN  MOHANTA Male No  19 19 UR  4  449.00  88.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262194 KAUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  20 20 UR  2  445.00  96.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047472 SUDIP  ROY Male No  21  3 21 SC  8  445.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859920 PROTHOMESH  PAUL Male No  22  2 22 OBC-B  11  445.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350138 SARTHAK  SAHA Male No  23 23 UR  20  444.00  92.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695366 RAIBA  MARIYUM Female No  24 24 UR  19  443.00  89.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303709 DHIRAJ  GAYEN Male No  25  4 25 SC  6  440.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580934 DEBJANI  MODAK Female No  26  3 26 OBC-B  4  438.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780115 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  27 27 UR  5  437.00  78.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037881 ADRIJA  SAHA Female No  28 28 UR  9  436.00  84.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000659305 ANJALLI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  29 29 UR  16  435.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001668586 NABIL UL SAFIK Male No  30  1 30 OBC-A  16  435.00  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589052 MANASHREE  MAITY Female No  31 31 UR  16  435.00  80.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013055 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  32  2 32 OBC-A  18  434.00  94.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176949 MOULI  ADHIKARI Female No  33 33 UR  12  434.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234049 MD  HASMUDDIN Male No  34 34 UR  24  434.00  82.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199143 PIJUSH KANTI MONDAL Male No  35 35 UR  4  433.00  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447382 ARUNIMA  PAL Female No  36 36 UR  7  430.00  86.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260669 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  37  3 37 OBC-A  9  429.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010453 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  38 38 UR  11  429.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135662 MADHU  SHAW Female No  39 39 UR  8  429.00  75.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042873 SAMARPITABE  BERA Female No  40 40 UR  14  428.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123858 RUBEL  RANA Male No  41 41 UR  4  427.00  86.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790599 ANANYA  YEASMIN Female No  42 42 UR  7  427.00  82.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002014787 RIDDHI  SINHA Female No  43 43 UR  17  425.00  84.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729506 ZAFREEN  IQBAL Female No  44 44 UR  8  424.00  87.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787311 ANIMIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  45 45 UR  16  424.00  85.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239267 SHUVOJIT  NASKAR Male No  46  5 46 SC  3  423.00  96.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847874 SANJANA  BERA Female No  47  6 47 SC  13  423.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116969 TIASA  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  14  422.00  90.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343930 SAYAN  MAHANTA Male No  49 49 UR  5  420.00  85.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484565 SOURIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  50 50 UR  9  419.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124213 ANKIT  KHATUA Male No  51  1 51 EWS  17  416.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939124 SHANTAM  MANDAL Male No  52  7 52 SC  13  416.00  81.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387566 RUDRA PRASAD KOTAL Male No  53  8 53 SC  5  416.00  70.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944326 SUPARBA  CHATTERJEE Female No  54 54 UR  22  415.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002185320 DEEPANJAN  ROY Male No  55 55 UR  18  414.00  86.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861429 SHIBAM  BISWAS Male No  56 56 UR  22  414.00  82.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002215665 AAYUSH  PATRA Male No  57 57 UR  8  414.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943139 ZAMAN  RABBI Male No  58 58 UR  19  414.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669185 SUMAIYA  SAMRIN Female No  59 59 UR  7  413.00  87.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477903 MEHAR  RIZWAN Female No  60 60 UR  6  412.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646817 SOUMYADEEP  GOSWAMI Male No  61 61 UR  6  412.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001324316 SASWATA  SAMANTA Male No  62 62 UR  21  412.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037031 RAJVIR  CHAKRABORTY Male No  63 63 UR  9  409.00  80.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439777 BITANU  CHAKRABORTY Male No  64 64 UR  3  409.00  78.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752711 SYED MD MUZZAMMIL Male No  65 65 UR  5  408.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660226 TITLY  ROY Female No  66  9 66 SC  2  408.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561898 SYED  SANIA Female No  67 67 UR  11  408.00  75.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566312 SABANA  YASMIN Female No  68 68 UR  5  406.00  81.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435071 MANTASHA SALAUDDIN 

ANSARI

Female No  69 69 UR  8  406.00  78.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001822888 SOUMADEEP  PAL Male No  70 70 UR  10  406.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007760 RUPANJANA  PAN Female No  71 71 UR  2  403.00  92.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002255119 MEGHA  SAHA Female No  72 72 UR  2  403.00  83.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617263 MANISIKA  MAJI Female No  73  10 73 SC  15  401.00  76.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002052203 MD EHTESHAM ALAM Male No  74 74 UR  14  399.00  79.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000674738 AISHANE  MAITY Female No  75 75 UR  2  398.00  88.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790922 SNEHA  TIWARI Female No  76 76 UR  13  398.00  82.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198986 SATYAJIT  ROY Male No  77 77 UR  14  398.00  77.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089235 ANUSHUA  CHATTERJEE Female No  78 78 UR  13  398.00  76.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245458 RITABRATA  MANDAL Male No  79 79 UR  3  398.00  73.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970024 SWAPNANIL  DE Male No  80 80 UR  14  396.00  79.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361036 KINGSHUK  SAHA Male No  81 81 UR  25  395.00  80.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763351 SOUMEN  GAYEN Male No  82  11 82 SC  6  395.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064876 BAIBHAV  SAHA Male No  83 83 UR  15  395.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000651612 RAJASHREE  SANYAL Female No  84 84 UR  11  395.00  78.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008820 SREEJIT  SEN Male No  85 85 UR  8  395.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851023 SOURIK  SARKAR Male No  86 86 UR  23  394.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808853 DEVYAN  JHA Male No  87 87 UR  17  394.00  80.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506332 ABRISHA  DAS Female No  88 88 UR  12  391.00  69.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816208 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  89  12 89 SC  10  389.00  81.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000915988 AVRO  PATRA Male No  90 90 UR  7  389.00  80.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495846 ANKUSH  SAHA Male No  91 91 UR  21  387.00  79.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585639 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  92  4 92 OBC-B  4  387.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788970 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  92  13 93 SC  18  387.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616539 SHARMISTHA  DEBNATH Female No  93  5 94 OBC-B  12  386.00  68.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513971 NILADRI  KODALI Male No  94 95 UR  7  385.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217824 SIDDHANTA  BANERJEE Male No  95 96 UR  10  385.00  66.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117826 MOHAMMAD BIN ZUBAIR Male No  96 97 UR  14  384.00  85.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002014312 AVIRUP  DUTTA Male No  97 98 UR  21  384.00  75.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785180 ARKADIP  MAITI Male No  98 99 UR  24  384.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343226 SRIJIT  GHOSH Male No  99 100 UR  3  384.00  67.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966880 STWAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  100 101 UR  6  383.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737943 MEHERUNNESA  MONDAL Female No  101  4 102 OBC-A  17  383.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392202 SAYAN  HAZRA Male No  102 103 UR  7  381.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012591 ABHRADIP  DUTTA Male No  103 104 UR  6  379.00  74.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102467 JUNIIETA  SARKAR Female No  104 105 UR  15  378.00  81.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354046 KAUSIKI  ROY Female No  105 106 UR  23  376.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991426 SHUVAJIT  MONDAL Male No  106  14 107 SC  2  375.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669924 SURAJIT  SINGHA Male No  107 108 UR  1  374.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859732 KAUSHANI  BANERJEE Female No  108 109 UR  5  374.00  72.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217207 SWIKRITI  MAHAPATRA Female No  109  6 110 OBC-B  12  374.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002351847 SURAJIT  NAYEK Male No  110 111 UR  2  374.00  61.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002184619 ANJARUL  HOSSAIN Male No  111 112 UR  17  371.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849198 SUHANA YASMIN RAINA Female No  112  5 113 OBC-A  17  370.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123986 JIGYASA  OJHA Female No  113 114 UR  1  368.00  91.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680310 DEEPTI  SINGH Female No  114 115 UR  7  367.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231281 KUSUM  DAS Female No  115  15 116 SC  7  367.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587894 ANUKARSSA  DUTTA Male No  116 117 UR  23  366.00  75.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390581 ANURIMA  BASAK Female No  117  7 118 OBC-B  6  366.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059363 APURBA  MATIA Male No  118 119 UR  4  366.00  73.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408691 KAHKASHAN  PARVEEN Female No  119  6 120 OBC-A  8  366.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865248 ABDUL SAHIL MALLICK Male No  120 121 UR  17  366.00  66.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019481 SASWATA  ROY Male No  121 122 UR  24  365.00  69.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916569 NEHA  TURI Female No  122 123 UR  5  365.00  66.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635432 AAYUSMITA  NASKAR Female No  123  16 124 SC  16  364.00  68.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002038115 PAYEL  ADHIKARY Female No  124 125 UR  15  364.00  66.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001719828 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  125 126 UR  5  363.00  71.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001253644 SOHINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  126 127 UR  2  362.00  74.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398636 SNIGDHA  SAMANTA Female No  127 128 UR  5  362.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582774 ARGHYA  MONDAL Male No  128  17 129 SC  4  361.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875324 SOHAM  BANERJEE Male No  129 130 UR  10  361.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613622 ATIK  ARMAN Male No  130  7 131 OBC-A  13  361.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982676 PRATIK  YADAV Male No  131 132 UR  11  360.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001852568 SANA  MEHBOOB Female No  132 133 UR  6  359.00  68.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793059 ADIBA  ARIF Female No  133 134 UR  19  359.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006022 SAPTARISHI  SARKAR Male No  134  18 135 SC  15  359.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944871 FOUZIA  SHAKIL Female No  135  8 136 OBC-A  19  358.00  72.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257166 PURNIMA  MONDAL Female No  136  19 137 SC  14  358.00  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746579 SPANDAN  PAL Male No  137  9 138 OBC-A  17  358.00  58.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315096 RITU RAHIL HEMBROM Female No  138  1 139 ST  8  357.00  75.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001988318 RAJANYA  NAG Female No  139 140 UR  25  357.00  69.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579965 TEHRIMA  JAMIL Female No  140 141 UR  3  356.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242068 SREYOSHI  PAL Female No  141 142 UR  8  355.00  71.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857114 NASIMA  GAZI Female No  142 143 UR  4  354.00  73.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293722 PUSKAR  GHARAMI Male No  143 144 UR  10  354.00  52.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231757 SOUMYODIP  HAZRA Male No  144 145 UR  4  353.00  92.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157901 SILIVA  DAS Female No  145 146 UR  5  353.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213648 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  146  8 147 OBC-B  7  353.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553628 SUBHANKAR RANJAN 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  147 148 UR  19  353.00  70.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971027 SRISHTI RANI SINGH Female No  148  20 149 SC  15  352.00  57.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491449 AYESHA  HASAN Female No  149 150 UR  6  351.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180383 SOUMI  KAR Female No  150  9 151 OBC-B  19  349.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824735 PARAM BRATA TEWARY Male No  151 152 UR  10  349.00  71.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001557447 KAZI TAHASINA AFRIN Female No  152 153 UR  9  348.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413853 ARITRA  BASAK Male No  153 154 UR  2  348.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391283 SHOUMITRA  DAS Male No  154 155 UR  25  347.00  77.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079448 SONAI  DAS Female No  155  21 156 SC  21  347.00  56.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617609 MEHER  PARVEEN Female No  156 157 UR  6  346.00  69.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305451 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  157  10 158 OBC-B  7  345.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880270 SANA  ANJUM Female No  158 159 UR  12  345.00  57.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820658 ZOYA  HUSSAIN Female No  159 160 UR  2  344.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367712 ISHA  MAITY Female No  160 161 UR  25  344.00  63.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002103273 YASMIN  KHATOON Female No  161 162 UR  8  343.00  79.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321427 RAMISH JAMIL AHMED Male No  162 163 UR  10  343.00  67.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646965 SAYANDEEP  SAMANTA Male No  163 164 UR  8  343.00  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027091 ASFAQUE  AHMED Male No  164 165 UR  6  343.00  65.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436655 PUSHPA  GUPTA Female No  165 166 UR  8  343.00  60.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002188242 SUJIT  CHHETRY Male No  166 167 UR  4  342.00  72.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103646 SK SAMIM ALI Male No  167 168 UR  3  342.00  68.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002107489 ABHRANEEL  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  168 169 UR  10  341.00  61.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397128 HASANUR  ISLAM Male No  169  10 170 OBC-A  14  341.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595942 PRAJNA  BANIK Female No  170 171 UR  12  340.00  63.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687929 PALLABI  PANJA Female No  171 172 UR  12  339.00  66.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744136 SUHANI  MOCHARI Female No  172  2 173 ST  6  339.00  62.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662885 AMRITA  SARDAR Female No  173  3 174 ST  7  338.00  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359108 SAIKAT  DAS Male No  174 175 UR  6  338.00  64.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143283 ABHISHEK  BASAK Male No  175  11 176 OBC-B  23  337.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415708 INTAKHAB  ALAM Male No  176 177 UR  6  336.00  64.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695149 ANAMIKA Female No  177  22 178 SC  4  335.00  61.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974488 MATUSHREE  ROY Female No  178  23 179 SC  11  335.00  58.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001007749 RIK  BASAK Male No  179 180 UR  5  334.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783143 CATHRINA  GOMES Female No  180 181 UR  23  334.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537946 INSHA  PARVEZ Female No  181 182 UR  10  333.00  62.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234378 ARIJIT  HALDER Male No  182  24 183 SC  4  333.00  62.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944568 SUDIPTA  GHOSH Female No  183  12 184 OBC-B  17  332.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754572 AFNAN  HAFEEZ Male No  184 185 UR  5  332.00  61.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017098 SUDESHNA  SAUTIA Female No  185 186 UR  6  331.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019719 SNIGDHA  DEBNATH Female No  186 187 UR  2  330.00  57.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387652 SUBHADIP  MANNA Male No  187 188 UR  12  329.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170641 RITUSHREE  DHARA Female No  188 189 UR  1  329.00  59.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373785 MOUSIKTA  KHANRA Female No  189 190 UR  22  328.00  82.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323848 SHIDRA  ASHIQUE Female No  190 191 UR  5  328.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523200 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  191 192 UR  13  327.00  60.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796528 ARIITRA  NAG Male No  192 193 UR  5  326.00  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001902072 TANZIYA  SULTANA Female No  193  11 194 OBC-A  6  326.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246675 KOEL  SINGHA Female No  194 195 UR  19  326.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016442 KOYEL  GHOSH Female No  195 196 UR  15  325.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457752 ISHITA  LAHA Female No  196 197 UR  19  325.00  56.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407511 ALISHA  KHATOON Female No  197  12 198 OBC-A  9  324.00  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284410 RUPSA  MAKAL Female No  198  25 199 SC  2  323.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001386398 MD AQIB HOSSAIN Male No  199 200 UR  9  322.00  66.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081702 GALIB  HASAN Male No  200 201 UR  17  320.00  71.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170622 PRACHI  KESHARI Female No  201 202 UR  12  320.00  61.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002415297 AKANKSHA  KUMARI Female No  202 203 UR  4  318.00  66.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001212912 SABA  NAAZ Female No  203 204 UR  10  316.00  61.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899991 CHITTRANJAN  TIWARI Male No  204 205 UR  11  316.00  54.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331184 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  205 206 UR  15  315.00  66.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876837 RAHNUMA  FIRDOUS Female No  206 207 UR  11  315.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002134026 AINDRILA  MONDAL Female No  207  26 208 SC  12  315.00  57.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115035 SUBHRASHIS  NANDA Male No  208 209 UR  7  314.00  62.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768894 SHAGUFTA  AFTAB Female No  209 210 UR  11  313.00  62.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018307 KISHAN  PRAJAPATI Male No  210 211 UR  8  313.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655173 SOUVIK  PAL Male No  211 212 UR  18  311.00  57.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001879336 ANIENEKEY  SETH Female No  212 213 UR  3  308.00  53.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036400 MANJIMA  MONDAL Female No  213 214 UR  20  306.00  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398137 MONALISA  MUKHERJEE Female No  214 215 UR  4  304.00  54.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518440 ADITI  BANIK Female No  215 216 UR  16  302.00  66.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377433 SRIJIT  SARKAR Male No  216 217 UR  5  302.00  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872508 SABA  SABIR Female No  217 218 UR  10  300.00  51.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706477 BISWARUP ROY GUPTA Male No  218 219 UR  3  298.00  64.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844262 MONALISA  KONAI Female No  219  27 220 SC  16  298.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393869 SWAPNIL  MANDAL Male No  220  28 221 SC  22  296.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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Rule9

A000171715 DEBADRITA  DHAR Female No  221 222 UR  6  295.00  56.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181914 GAZALA  FIRDOUS Female No  222 223 UR  19  295.00  50.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188782 SAINDRIL  GHOSH Male No  223 224 UR  11  295.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303819 VIVEK  SHAW Male No  224 225 UR  9  292.00  54.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273185 NAIRA MOHD VAKEEL 

SAYYAD

Female No  225 226 UR  7  291.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658179 ARYADIP  SINGHA ROY Male No  226 227 UR  8  290.00  57.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830950 HANFIA  AFRIN Female No  227 228 UR  12  289.00  58.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231708 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  228 229 UR  12  287.00  54.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002187245 NIRAJ KUMAR DAS Male No  229 230 UR  5  287.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319190 ARIJEET  BHAWAL Male No  230 231 UR  3  286.00  58.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802922 RAJIB  BISWAS Male No  231 232 UR  16  279.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426930 DEBJYOTI  NASKAR Male No  232  29 233 SC  7  274.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168235 SIKHA  LAKRA Female No  233  4 234 ST  2  272.00  49.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002409521 RAHUL  MUDI Male Yes  234  5 235 ST  10  271.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169423 ASHHAR TAFHEEM ANSARI Male No  235 236 UR  3  260.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794003 AMPRITA  RAHA Female No  236 237 UR  16  260.00  50.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001668586 NABIL UL SAFIK Male No  30  1 1 OBC-A  16  435.00  82.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013055 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  32  2 2 OBC-A  18  434.00  94.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260669 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  37  3 3 OBC-A  9  429.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737943 MEHERUNNESA  MONDAL Female No  101  4 4 OBC-A  17  383.00  72.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849198 SUHANA YASMIN RAINA Female No  112  5 5 OBC-A  17  370.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408691 KAHKASHAN  PARVEEN Female No  119  6 6 OBC-A  8  366.00  68.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613622 ATIK  ARMAN Male No  130  7 7 OBC-A  13  361.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944871 FOUZIA  SHAKIL Female No  135  8 8 OBC-A  19  358.00  72.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746579 SPANDAN  PAL Male No  137  9 9 OBC-A  17  358.00  58.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397128 HASANUR  ISLAM Male No  169  10 10 OBC-A  14  341.00  53.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902072 TANZIYA  SULTANA Female No  193  11 11 OBC-A  6  326.00  66.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407511 ALISHA  KHATOON Female No  197  12 12 OBC-A  9  324.00  65.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002201919 PALLABI  GARAI Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  22  480.00  99.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859920 PROTHOMESH  PAUL Male No  22  2 2 OBC-B  11  445.00  87.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580934 DEBJANI  MODAK Female No  26  3 3 OBC-B  4  438.00  91.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585639 DEBOSMITA  ROY Female No  92  4 4 OBC-B  4  387.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616539 SHARMISTHA  DEBNATH Female No  93  5 5 OBC-B  12  386.00  68.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217207 SWIKRITI  MAHAPATRA Female No  109  6 6 OBC-B  12  374.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390581 ANURIMA  BASAK Female No  117  7 7 OBC-B  6  366.00  73.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213648 TITLI  SARKAR Female No  146  8 8 OBC-B  7  353.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180383 SOUMI  KAR Female No  150  9 9 OBC-B  19  349.00  80.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002305451 MD HAMDAN SHEIKH Male No  157  10 10 OBC-B  7  345.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002143283 ABHISHEK  BASAK Male No  175  11 11 OBC-B  23  337.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944568 SUDIPTA  GHOSH Female No  183  12 12 OBC-B  17  332.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001459508 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  1  1 1 SC  16  484.00  95.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968794 SIDDHARTHA  PODDAR Male No  9  2 2 SC  19  463.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047472 SUDIP  ROY Male No  21  3 3 SC  8  445.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303709 DHIRAJ  GAYEN Male No  25  4 4 SC  6  440.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002239267 SHUVOJIT  NASKAR Male No  46  5 5 SC  3  423.00  96.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847874 SANJANA  BERA Female No  47  6 6 SC  13  423.00  90.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000939124 SHANTAM  MANDAL Male No  52  7 7 SC  13  416.00  81.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002387566 RUDRA PRASAD KOTAL Male No  53  8 8 SC  5  416.00  70.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660226 TITLY  ROY Female No  66  9 9 SC  2  408.00  81.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617263 MANISIKA  MAJI Female No  73  10 10 SC  15  401.00  76.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763351 SOUMEN  GAYEN Male No  82  11 11 SC  6  395.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816208 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  89  12 12 SC  10  389.00  81.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788970 SOMNATH  MONDAL Male No  92  13 13 SC  18  387.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991426 SHUVAJIT  MONDAL Male No  106  14 14 SC  2  375.00  70.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000231281 KUSUM  DAS Female No  115  15 15 SC  7  367.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635432 AAYUSMITA  NASKAR Female No  123  16 16 SC  16  364.00  68.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582774 ARGHYA  MONDAL Male No  128  17 17 SC  4  361.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006022 SAPTARISHI  SARKAR Male No  134  18 18 SC  15  359.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257166 PURNIMA  MONDAL Female No  136  19 19 SC  14  358.00  68.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971027 SRISHTI RANI SINGH Female No  148  20 20 SC  15  352.00  57.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002079448 SONAI  DAS Female No  155  21 21 SC  21  347.00  56.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695149 ANAMIKA Female No  177  22 22 SC  4  335.00  61.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974488 MATUSHREE  ROY Female No  178  23 23 SC  11  335.00  58.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234378 ARIJIT  HALDER Male No  182  24 24 SC  4  333.00  62.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000284410 RUPSA  MAKAL Female No  198  25 25 SC  2  323.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134026 AINDRILA  MONDAL Female No  207  26 26 SC  12  315.00  57.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844262 MONALISA  KONAI Female No  219  27 27 SC  16  298.00  60.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393869 SWAPNIL  MANDAL Male No  220  28 28 SC  22  296.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000426930 DEBJYOTI  NASKAR Male No  232  29 29 SC  7  274.00  53.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Biological Science)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002315096 RITU RAHIL HEMBROM Female No  138  1 1 ST  8  357.00  75.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744136 SUHANI  MOCHARI Female No  172  2 2 ST  6  339.00  62.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662885 AMRITA  SARDAR Female No  173  3 3 ST  7  338.00  71.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168235 SIKHA  LAKRA Female No  233  4 4 ST  2  272.00  49.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409521 RAHUL  MUDI Male Yes  234  5 5 ST  10  271.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Mohan College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:54.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physiology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 
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Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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A002124213 ANKIT  KHATUA Male No  51  1 1 EWS  17  416.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


